BELIMO HOLDING AG

BELIMO HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1101098163

Overview

2024/05/14 17:30:46

WKN:

Price

438.80 CHF

Difference (2] 0.73% (3.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH1101098163
Symbol BEAN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,504 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

439.00 CHF (4)
440.00 CHF (62)
435.20 CHF
440.60 CHF
432.20 CHF
435.60 CHF
437.701896 CHF
12,288
5,378,480.90
888

24

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1101098163&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24bc98f5ec35d79272bc3a681c2534f1ef808df6d87a02708bb6eca75e245f68&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8fcd35480e951781&time=1715839316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71c40216b7ebc1242e4bd3f3de17504294937d3db616b282934768a77f04fb21&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e9358263f50055cd&time=1715839316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1904a5a8864591ec85788e513e95112f90768dea16fb04a83a8075399a8c426f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b87d247ba47461b04&time=1715839316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=128ebdeb0a49dfd63273e4b32fc0772684519464c43e17dc2d9aacb9af8ebd9e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99710e29dcf07f53e&time=1715839316&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e9074f7b2581104d897d745c851c6144489ca224e8e1e36a7f2bb6099078f1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8131cb1c91960089&time=1715839316&tool=RSC

BELIMO HOLDING AG

Details

2024/05/14 17:30:46

Price

438.80 CHF

Difference (] 0.73% (3.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH1101098163
Symbol BEAN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,504 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 439.00 CHF (4)
Ask (Ask size) 440.00 CHF (62)
Open 435.20 CHF
High 440.60 CHF
Low 432.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 435.60 CHF
VWAP 437.701896 CHF
Volume (pcs) 12,288
Trading volume 5,378,480.90
Number of trades 888
Last size 24
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.73% +1.43% +20.88%
Perf (abs.) +19.80 +6.20 +75.80
Beta 0.81 1.21 1.41
Volatility 24.02 26.07 32.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

437.10 CHF (7,719
427.31 CHF (11,809
430.55 CHF (14,980
430.69 CHF (14,917

466.40 CHF (2024/03/21
388.00 CHF (2024/01/22
478.80 CHF (2023/07/28
369.00 CHF (2023/10/30

—_ T — — — — = &

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/05/ 17:30 438.80 CHF

Exchange 14

London Stock 2024/04/ 17:40 426.60 CHF

Exchange 30

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 269.5000 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC ~ 2024/04/ 17:04 447.11 USD

Issues 26

Berlin 2021/04/ 08:48 351.80 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
5.38 888
0.04 1
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213464053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59129105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16983051
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BELIMO HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BELIMO

Contact Details
BELIMO HOLDING AG

Brunnenbachstrasse 1 - 8340 Hinwil
Telefon: +41-43-843-61-11

Fax: +41-43-843-62-68

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars van der
Haegen

Adrian Staufer

Elena Cortona

Gary
Economides

James W.
Furlong

Louis
Scheidegger

Markus Schirch

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Zwyssig

Adrian
Altenburger

Hans Stefan
Ranstrand
Ines Poschel
Sandra Emme

Urban Linsi

Patrick
Burkhalter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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